Delhi Public School, Jammu
CBSE Board Examination

Session: 2018-19

Date Sheet for classes X and XlI

DATE DAY CLASS X CLASS XlI

SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES
v Code | Subject Code | Subject Code | Subject Code | Subject
02.03.19 | Saturday - - 301 | English Core 301 English Core 301 English Core
05.03.19 | Tuesday - - 042 | Physics - - - -
06.03.19 | Wednesday | - - - - 055 Accountancy - -
07.03.19 | Thursday 041 Mathematics | - - - - 029 Geography
12.03.19 | Tuesday - - 043 | Chemistry - - - -
13.03.19 | Wednesday | 086 Science - - - - - -
14.03.19 | Thursday - - - - 054 Business Studies | - -
15.03.19 | Friday - . 044 | Biology . - - -
18.03.19 | Monday - - 041 | Mathematics 041 Mathematics - -
19.03.19 | Tuesday 085 Hindi - - - - 028 Pol.SC.

(Course-B)

23.03.19 | Saturday 101 English - - - - - -
25.03.19 | Monday - - - - - - 027 History
27.03.19 | Wednesday | - - - - 030 Economics 030 Economics
29.03.19 | Friday 087 Social Science | - - - - - -
30.03.19 | Saturday - - 048 | Physical Ed. 048 Physical Ed. 048 Physical Ed.
02.04.19 | Tuesday - - 083 | Computer Sc. - 7.\ (\ - -
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